MPN: MC-USB3.2CA5OP
Premium Optic Fiber USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 -
USB 3.2 Type A Cable, 5m
Premium is a series of high-quality products within the MicroConnect brand,
designed with premium materials, reliable performance, and a sharp modern
design for professional connectivity solutions.
See the full Premium Assortment at the following link: <a
href="https://www.eetgroup.com/inspiration/microconnect-premium">https://w

Maximum data transfer rate 10000 Mbit/s
Plug and Play Yes
Product colour Black
RoHS compliance Yes
USB version USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)
Packaging data Package gross weight 748 g
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
Vendor information Brand Name MicroConnect
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:14
Vendor information Warranty 25 Year(s)
Weight & dimensions Cable diameter 4.5 mm
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:14
Other products in this series
Cable length
5 MC-USB3.2CA5OP
10 MC-USB3.2CA10OP
15 MC-USB3.2CA15OP
20 MC-USB3.2CA20OP
25 MC-USB3.2CA25OP
30 MC-USB3.2CA30OP
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:14
Other images
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2026-06-17 20:14